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Features Applicatiops
Low insertion loss F}ber Amplifier
High extinction ratio gi::i ?fz?si?rMarkin
High stability & Reliability Laboratory R&D &
~ Pamameter | Vales [ Unit
Operating wavelength 1310 or 1550 or specify nm
Operating bandwidth +15 nm
Insertion loss <0.6 dB
Max rotation angle tolerance (CWL,23°C) 90+2 degree
PDL <0.05 dB
PMD <0.05 ps
Max power handling 500 mW
Operating temperature -5~+70 °C
Storage temperature -40~ +85 °C
Fiber type SMF-28e -
Package dimensions ®3.5%L15 mm

*The Above specifications are without connector.
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specification GCFM

Package size 35X 15
Connector FC/UPC, FC/APC etc.
Fiber code 000=SMF-28¢, 999= others
Pigtail type 0=250 1 m, 1=900 1 m, 4= others

Operating Wavelength 1310nm, 1550nm etc




